LP3892
1.5A Fast-Response Ultra Low Dropout Linear
Regulators
General Description
The LP3892 is a high current, fast response regulator which
can maintain output voltage regulation with minimum input to
output voltage drop. Fabricated on a CMOS process, the
device operates from two input voltages: Vbias provides

20069653
PSOP-8, Top View
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LP3892ES-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3892ESX-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3892ET-1.2 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3892ES-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3892ESX-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3892ET-1.5 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3892ES-1.8 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP3892ESX-1.8 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP3892ET-1.8 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP3892EMR-1.2 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3892EMRX-1.2 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3892EMR-1.5 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3892EMRX-1.5 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LP3892EMR-1.8 PSOP-8 MRA08B Rail
LP3892EMRX-1.8 PSOP-8 MRA08B 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
Block Diagram
20069624
LP
38